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Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details
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. On Type
Category For . Price/Sq Ft " - .
Rent Status Active %35204 naijahouses.com  Commercial: Built

845 days Office

A 85sgm office space located Garki in a serene environment. Each sqm goes for 35%. The office space has
24hours electricity with an Escalator for easy movement.
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P9295826004
For Rent
Active

3000000

85Sq m
Sqm
Sqm

35294
1

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 3000000
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4500000 0Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 3000000 0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 30000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 18000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3492000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4032000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 10000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 60000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 1.5Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 45000000 1.5Km
asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 8000000 1.5Km
Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 500 1.5Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 O 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 25000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 7000000 1.5Km
%j:?ér]fEY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, 3 6500000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 80000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 8000000 1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 1.5Km
Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 2000000 1.5Km
Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 22000000 2Km
E}\;vl?jr:(; é\Iﬁllqn“uma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, 2 2 15000000 2 AKm
Rita Lori, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6500000 2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8500000 2.5Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 8800000 2.5Km
3 8000000 2.5Km

Garki district, Abu]a Abu]a FCT
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busme‘gs dlstrlct Central Business
DlStI‘lCt Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Business District, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT

close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja,

Abuja FCT

close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja,

Abuja FCT
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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25000

1500000
350000
2070000
15000000
1100000
20000000
8000000
3000000

200000

120000

230000 5000
12000000
20000000
23000000
4500000
5000000
4000000
6000000
20000000
50000000
8000000
5500000
12000000
5000000
12000000
10000000
5500000
4000000
6000000
120000000
7000000
50000000
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2.5Km

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.7Km

3.1Km



Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Chibanga close off Duban street , wuse 2,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

8 Area 1 by Sanctus Lumen Christi Schools,
#8, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Plot 1015 Gwandal centre, wuse 2, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ademola Adetokundo Crescent, Wuse II,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

off Ademola Adetokunbo Crescent, wuse 2,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

ademola adetokunbo , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja
FCT
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30000000
8000000
7500000
1100000
6500000
7500000
8000000
5000000
6500000
75000000
8000000
175000000
30000000
3200000
6000000
70000
5000000
2000000
7000000
7000000

25000 600

50000000

4500000

2700000

22000000

4000000

45000000 1125

2500000

70000

3000000

3600000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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3.6Km
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4.2Km

4.3Km
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4.4Km
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NG "5 Kbuja et 3 3000000 4.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 4.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 4.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




