

Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444 Office: Fax: japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com





Property Details



A 85sqm office space located Garki in a serene environment. Each sqm goes for 35%. The office space has 24hours electricity with an Escalator for easy movement.

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P9295826004
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	3000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	85Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	35294
Bedroom:	1
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		3000000		0
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4500000		0Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		3000000		0Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	30000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	18000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3492000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4032000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	10000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	60000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	55000000		1.5Km
Asokoro District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		45000000		1.5Km
asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8000000		1.5Km
Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000	500	1.5Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000	0	1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	25000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	7000000		1.5Km
NAF VALLEY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6500000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	8		80000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		8000000		1.5Km
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	12000000		1.5Km
Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2000000		1.5Km
Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		22000000		2Km
Kwame Nkruma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	15000000		2.4Km
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8500000		2.5Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8800000		2.5Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000		2.5Km
G This report has been prepared based on informa	tion4furnished by	y sources deeme	d réEable0thow	ever 🥻	N m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

5

District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		88889		2.5Km
Central Business District, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000		2.5Km
central business district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1500000		2.5Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		350000		2.5Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2070000		2.5Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		2.5Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000		2.5Km
Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		20000000		2.5Km
Central Business Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.5Km
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.7Km
close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		200000		3.1Km
close to orji uzor kalu house, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		120000		3.1Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	3.1Km
Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000		3.2Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	2000000		3.3Km
Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		23000000		3.3Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	6000000		3.3Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		3.3Km
guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		3.3Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000		3.3Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5500000		3.3Km
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		12000000		3.3Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		120000000		3.3Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		3.3Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	50000000		3.3Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



4 3 4 3 0 2 0 1 2	3 3 2 2 2	4500000 2700000 22000000 4000000 45000000 2500000 70000 3000000	1125	3.6Km 3.9Km 4.2Km 4.3Km 4.3Km 4.3Km 4.4Km 4.4Km
3 4 3 0 2 0	3	2700000 22000000 4000000 45000000 2500000	1125	3.9Km 4.2Km 4.3Km 4.3Km 4.3Km 4.4Km
3 4 3 0 2	3	2700000 22000000 4000000 45000000 2500000	1125	3.9Km 4.2Km 4.3Km 4.3Km 4.3Km
3 4 3 0	3	2700000 22000000 4000000 45000000	1125	3.9Km 4.2Km 4.3Km 4.3Km
3 4 3		2700000 22000000 4000000	1125	3.9Km 4.2Km 4.3Km
3 4		2700000 22000000		3.9Km 4.2Km
3	3	2700000		3.9Km
	3			
4		4500000		3.6Km
4		4500000		0.077
4		20000000		3.6Km
0		25000	600	3.4Km
3	3	7000000		3.4Km
3		7000000		3.4Km
2	2	2000000		3.3Km
4	5	5000000		3.3Km
3	3	70000		3.3Km
6	7	6000000		3.3Km
2		3200000		3.3Km
4	4	30000000		3.3Km
5	5	175000000		3.3Km
4	4	8000000		3.3Km
4		75000000		3.3Km
4		6500000		3.3Km
3		5000000		3.3Km
4		8000000		3.3Km
3	3	7500000		3.3Km
1		6500000		3.3Km
0		1100000		3.3Km
2		7500000		3.3Km
2		8000000		3.3Km
	2 0 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	2	2 Image: A straig of the s	2 Image: Marcine and Section of Secti

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Davani, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3000000	4.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1800000	4.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	3500000	4.5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos







